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SACRAMENT

EST.           1988  

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

EARS

SACRAMENT

EST.           1988  

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

EARS

SACRAMENT

EST.           1988  

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

EARS

ORDER DEADLINE NOV.29/13



Classic Tee

Maroon   Grey   Black

Fleece Hoody

Maroon  Grey  Black

Zip Hoody

Maroon  Grey  Black

Long Sleeve Tee

Maroon  Grey  Black

PE Uniform

Distressed Tee

Maroon  Grey  Black

Track Pants

Grey   Black

Gym Shorts

Maroon  Grey  Black
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$8.50

$26.00

$31.00

$16.00

$26.00

$ 8.50

$18.50

$13.50

Note:  If this a gift please indicate so on the 

front of this order form so the office can make
alternate delivery arrangements
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