



*For questions contact:* Kevin Wickens 519-589-1137 kevin@kwsndpromo.com

## **ORDER DEADLINE NOV.29/13**





## Student Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Room No.: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

**SPIRIT WEAR** 

	ITEM	Youth xs	Youth small	Youth med	Youth large	Youth xl	Adult small	Adult med	Adult large	Adult xl	Adult xxl	Adult xxl	Total QTY	Price	Total
Α	Classic Tee													\$8.50	
	Maroon Grey Black														
В	Fleece Hoody													\$26.00	
	Maroon Grey Black														
С	Zip Hoody													\$31.00	
	Maroon Grey Black														
D	Long Sleeve Tee													\$16.00	
	Maroon Grey Black														
Е	PE Uniform													\$26.00	
F	Distressed Tee													\$ 8.50	
	Maroon Grey Black														
G	Track Pants													\$18.50	
	Grey Black														
н	Gym Shorts													\$13.50	
	Maroon Grey Black														
Please make your cheque payable to <u>KW Sound Promotions</u> for your spirit wear order PLEASE, NO SUBSTITUTIONS AND ALL SALES ARE FINAL Thank You for your co-operation			<b>Note:</b> If this a gift please indicate so on the front of this order form so the office can make alternate delivery arrangements Please return your order in a separate envelope labeled "Spirit wear Order" to your childs class room.								h que # lit Caı				